
fundadores dobles varones      round robin 65-70
ITF Senior Circuit
Week of City, Country Group Age Category ITF Referee ITF Referee's signature

stgo chile g5 65-70
Day Date Time Place

Sign-in deadline:

Line Family name First name Nat.
Date of birth 
Day/Mth/Yr IPIN

ITF
Ranking

Played
Singles (Y/N) Accepted

Seed
Position

Draw
chip

1 PINTO JAIME CHI 09-10-1939 PIN1025107 1

BUNSTER JAIME CHI 12-11-1934

2 ELIAS SERGIO CHI 22-11-1945 ELI102316 2

SALAME ROLANDO CHI 04-10-1945 SAL 1002863

3 POBLETE OSVALDO CHI 12-03-1939 POB1291949 3

MUÑOZ GUILLERMO CHI 22-03-1947

4 SOLARI ITALO CHI 20-12-1928 SOL1301082

HURTADO JAIME CHI 21-04-1937

5 RAINERI RENZO CHI 28-08-1936

RAINERI GIORGIO CHI 17-02-1942 RAI1220644

6

7

8

9

10

27-08-2012


